Texas Veterinary Behavior Services

Lore I. Haug, DVM

2627 Cordes Dr.

Sugar Land, TX 77479

281-980-3737
sykevet@aol.com 
HOUSTON TRAINER RESOURCE LIST

Devaney, Marie

281-797-5107
Marie@thefundamentaldog.com 
Woodlands & Spring
Oliver, Debbie

281-255-3131
missdaisys@aol.com


Tomball

Waterfallen, Tracy
281-354-7768
Tracy@puppyschool.com    

Kingwood
Kinsey, Julie

713-385-7404 
minionw@hotmail.com 


Northwest
Baker, Jody

713-896-8481
jodyb1@comcast.net 


Northwest 

Baugh, Michael 

832-541-5834
michael@michaelsdogs.com

North/West Houston
Pat Marshall

281-550-7810
PNMARSHALL@aol.com

West Houston

Houston Dog Ranch
713-465-2275
training@houstondogranch.com

I-10/Bunker Hill 

Powell, Candy

281-463-2130
sake53@aol.com


West Houston
Rover Oaks Katy
281-693-7687
training@roveroaks.com 

Katy
Phillips, Nancy



napdolphin@earthlink.net

Missouri City

Fagan, Tricia

713-557-1949
trainer@dogsgonegood.com     

Central & Pearland
Mercatante, Teri
832-755-4494
terimerc@gmail.com


Downtown & Pearland
Rover Oaks Houston 
713-662-2119





Meyerland area
J-Canine Pet Resort
281-633-9464
www.j-canine.com


Rosenberg
Long, Rachel

281-431-5060
www.bellecreeksports.com

Rosharon

Bright, Corrina

518-788-4673
bright67@yahoo.com


Kemah

Kelly, Nancy

713-946-9497
bluemarble@furstenwerth.net 

Pasadena

